FEDERATION ROYALE %

BELGE DE BILLARD
Région Brabant

Coupe des Régions

Beker de Gewesten

KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE
BILJARTBOND

Gewest Brabant

Kader 38/2 / Cadre 38/2
Afdeling 2 / Division 2
Speeldag 4/ Tour 4

Vilvoordse 2 - Steenokkerzeel 4 (2-2)

Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy %
VANDER AUWERA Freddy (60pt) 60 52 22 2.36 86.66
THEUNIS Danny (95pt) 95 95 15 6.33  100.00

Zanzibar - Vilvoordse 3 (2-2)

VAN HOLLE Luc (70pt)
DESERRANO Johan (80pt)

Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy %

70 70
95 23

22
15

3.18 100.00
1.53 24.21

Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy %
VANDERSTAPPEN Patrick (60pt) 60 54 17 3.17 90.00
COESSENS Danny (70pt) 95 95 28 3.39 100.00

Vilvoordse 1 - BYE

SIERRA CANO Leonardo (60pt)
SLAGMOLEN Frederik (95pt)

Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy %

60 60
95 92

17
28

3.52 100.00
3.28 96.84

Rangschikking op 21-Jan-2026 / Classement le 21-Jan-2026

Ploeg / Equipe
Zanzibar
Vilvoordse 1
Vilvoordse 2
Vilvoordse 3

Steenokkerzeel 4

Match
7

7
8
7
7

Ptn / Pts
22

18

15

11

6

% Car
1351.13
1280.68
1415.41
1211.54
1021.39

Date : 21-01-2026
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